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Risultati 2° Trofeo Idroscalo 
Milano 18 settembre 2011 



NUM. BOA COGNOME NOME M/F CITTA' ANNO CAT. N.TEX MT STILE T.GARA
1 33 CALZONI ENRICO M ORZINUOVI (BS) 1992 CAD 035931 1000 Nuoto 15.40,7
2 62 SCIARRONE ALESSANDRO M VIMODRONE (MI) 1975 M35 035969 1000 Nuoto 15.53,3
3 46 LOCARNO DANIELA F VARESE 1971 M40 035948 1000 Nuoto 15.59,4
5 42 FOGLIA LUCA M ORZINOVI (BS) 1994 JUN 035941 1000 Nuoto 16.24,0
7 38 DE LAURENTIS WALTER M MILANO 1974 M35 035937 1000 Nuoto 16.56,5
8 32 BUONO CARLO M MILANO 1962 M45 035927 1000 Nuoto 16.58,9
10 11 LUGHIGNANI ALESSIA F BORGO SAN GIACOMO (BS) 1998 ES.A2 035945 1000 Nuoto 17.04,4
11 26 TASSERA VALTER M OMEGNA (VB) 1965 M45 035962 1000 Nuoto 17.16,6
12 40 DIANI LIVIO M CARDANO AL CAMPO (VA) 1965 M45 035938 1000 Nuoto 17.21,4
13 44 GALLI LUCA M VARESE 1970 M40 035943 1000 Nuoto 17.33,3
14 67 ULACCO MATTEO M LECCO 1981 M30 035978 1000 Nuoto 17.36,3
16 39 DI TOMMASO LUCA M MILANO 1972 M35 035936 1000 Nuoto 17.49,2
17 63 SGARBI LUCA M MARCHIROLO (VA) 1968 M40 035976 1000 Nuoto 17.55,6
18 22 RANZENIGO LUCREZIA F BORGO SAN GIACOMO (BS) 1998 ES.A2 035964 1000 Nuoto 18.06,7
20 37 CORDELLA ANDREA M BUSTO ARSIZIO 1973 M35 035935 1000 Nuoto 18.24,6
21 21 RADLEY PAUL M OMEGNA (VB) 1952 M55 035968 1000 Nuoto 18.27,9
22 41 FERRARI MASSIMO M BRUSINO ARSIZIO (SVIZZERA) 1969 M40 035942 1000 Nuoto 18.51,9
23 59 RUSSO RITO DOMENICO M MILANO 1965 M45 035966 1000 Nuoto 20.08,3
24 64 STERCOLI GUIDO M CASORATE SEMP (VA) 1971 M40 035973 1000 Nuoto 20.13,0
25 58 RIVA ANGELO M LODI (LO) 1959 M50 035963 1000 Nuoto 20.15,2
26 14 MANCINELLI MASSIMO M MILANO 1965 M45 035950 1000 Nuoto 20.17,2
28 2 ARIENTI MATTEO M MILANO 1982 M25 035922 1000 Nuoto 20.24,9
29 8 DEAVER SCOTT M VOLPIANO (TO) 1964 M45 035939 1000 Nuoto 20.44,6
30 52 MORANDI CARLO M PANTIGLIATE (MI) 1965 M45 035953 1000 Nuoto 21.05,4
31 4 CAVALLARI STEFANO M BRUSNENGO (BI) 1968 M40 035933 1000 Nuoto 21.18,6
32 23 SANESI LORENZO M MONTEMURLO (PO) 1977 M30 035972 1000 Nuoto 21.27,9
33 10 LAZZATI FILIPPO M VARESE 1971 M40 035946 1000 Nuoto 21.27,9
34 45 LIISTRO LUCA M MILANO 1977 M30 035947 1000 Nuoto 21.49,5
35 54 PESETTI GIANNI M MALNATE (VA) 1959 M50 035960 1000 Nuoto 21.55,6
36 60 SALA VALERIO MASSIMO M SANDONATO (MI) 1959 M50 035971 1000 Nuoto 22.23,4
57 24 SANTAMBROGIO LUCIANO M SEVESO (MB) 1960 M50 035970 1000 Nuoto 22.31,9
37 55 PETAZZONI MASSIMO M MEDIGLIA (MI) 1968 M40 035961 1000 Nuoto 22.35,4
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38 12 MAGLIO ALFONSO M MILANO 1969 M40 035955 1000 Nuoto 22.40,8
39 68 BISSI LUIGI MAURIZIO M MELZO (MI) 1962 M45 527206 1000 Nuoto 22.42,3
40 57 REED ELIZABETH F CROOK (UK) 1968 M40 035965 1000 Nuoto 22.48,8
41 16 MATTAREI DANIELA F VALFURBA (SO) 1984 M25 035954 1000 Nuoto 23.06,1
42 20 RACCHETTI MAURIZIO M SETTIMO MILANESE (MI) 1968 M40 035967 1000 Nuoto 23.17,1
43 66 TRENTIN STEFANO M FERNO 1965 M45 035977 1000 Nuoto 24.12,3
44 18 MOLTENI CARLO M ALBESE (CO) 1947 M60 035951 1000 Nuoto 24.13,8
45 25 SOLDAVINI LORENZO M GALLARATE (VA) 1973 M35 035974 1000 Nuoto 24.22,8
46 34 CAMINADA ANDREA M TREMEZZO (CO) 1957 M50 035934 1000 Nuoto 24.31,4
47 17 MERA VALENTINA F VARESE 1973 M35 035952 1000 Nuoto 26.07,1
48 1 AJOLFI FLAVIA F ARONA (NO) 1957 M50 035924 1000 Nuoto 28.39,5
49 19 PIZZINI THOMAS M BORGO SAN GIACOMO (BS) 1993 CAD 035959 1000 Nuoto ASS
50 6 CODATO NICOLO' M TREVISO 1989 M20 014024 1000 Nuoto ASS
51 3 BARRO STEFANO M BREDA DI PIAVE (TV) 1979 M30 035929 1000 Nuoto ASS
52 30 BEGOTTI MOSE' M MILANO 1978 M30 035928 1000 Nuoto ASS
53 13 MAMPRESO PAOLO M RUBANO (PD) 1976 M35 035986 1000 Nuoto ASS
54 9 GARZONE LUCA JAVIER M CERNUSCO SUL NAVIGLIO (MI) 1975 M35 035944 1000 Nuoto ASS
55 5 COATI MATTEO M CREMA (CR) 1974 M35 035930 1000 Nuoto ASS
56 28 BARNI MATTEO M GIUSSANO (MB) 1974 M35 035926 1000 Nuoto ASS
58 53 NESPOLI CRISTIAN M ROMANO DI LOMBARDIA (BG) 1970 M40 035958 1000 Nuoto ASS
59 51 MASPERO PAOLO M SEREGNO (MB) 1969 M40 035957 1000 Nuoto ASS
60 7 CUSENTINO FILIPPO M GALGANANO (LO) 1966 M45 035932 1000 Nuoto ASS
61 48 LUCCHINI PAOLO M SEVESO (MB) 1965 M45 035979 1000 Nuoto ASS
62 26 TASSERA VALTER M OMEGNA (VB) 1965 M45 035962 1000 Nuoto ASS
63 61 SANSONE FRANCESCO M MILANO 1962 M45 035975 1000 Nuoto ASS
64 31 BREVEGLIERI LUCA M SEREGNO (MB) 1962 M45 035925 1000 Nuoto ASS
65 15 MARRAS LEONARD M BIELLA 1961 M50 035956 1000 Nuoto ASS
66 27 ANELLI MARCO M MILANO 1959 M50 035923 1000 Nuoto ASS
67 47 LONGONI LIVIO M GIUSSANO (MB) 1958 M50 035949 1000 Nuoto ASS
67 43 FUCCARO PAOLO M LENTALE SUL SEVESO (MB) 1958 M50 035940 1000 Nuoto ASS

NUM. BOA COGNOME NOME M/F CITTA' ANNO CAT. N.TEX MT STILE T.GARA PUNTI
1 11 LUGHIGNANI ALESSIA F BORGO SAN GIACOMO (BS) 1998 ES.A2 035945 1000 Nuoto 17.04,4 100
2 22 RANZENIGO LUCREZIA F BORGO SAN GIACOMO (BS) 1998 ES.A2 035964 1000 Nuoto 18.06,7 90

1 16 MATTAREI DANIELA F VALFURBA (SO) 1984 M25 035954 1000 Nuoto 23.06,1 100

1 17 MERA VALENTINA F VARESE 1973 M35 035952 1000 Nuoto 26.07,1 100

ARRIVO MT 1000 PER CATEGORIA



1 46 LOCARNO DANIELA F VARESE 1971 M40 035948 1000 Nuoto 15.59,4 100
2 57 REED ELIZABETH F CROOK (UK) 1968 M40 035965 1000 Nuoto 22.48,8 90

1 1 AJOLFI FLAVIA F ARONA (NO) 1957 M50 035924 1000 Nuoto 28.39,5 100

1 42 FOGLIA LUCA M ORZINOVI (BS) 1994 JUN 035941 1000 Nuoto 16.24,0 100

1 33 CALZONI ENRICO M ORZINUOVI (BS) 1992 CAD 035931 1000 Nuoto 15.40,7 100
 19 PIZZINI THOMAS M BORGO SAN GIACOMO (BS) 1993 CAD 035959 1000 Nuoto ASS

 6 CODATO NICOLO' M TREVISO 1989 M20 014024 1000 Nuoto ASS

1 2 ARIENTI MATTEO M MILANO 1982 M25 035922 1000 Nuoto 20.24,9 100

1 67 ULACCO MATTEO M LECCO 1981 M30 035978 1000 Nuoto 17.36,3 100
2 23 SANESI LORENZO M MONTEMURLO (PO) 1977 M30 035972 1000 Nuoto 21.27,9 90
3 45 LIISTRO LUCA M MILANO 1977 M30 035947 1000 Nuoto 21.49,5 80
 3 BARRO STEFANO M BREDA DI PIAVE (TV) 1979 M30 035929 1000 Nuoto ASS
 30 BEGOTTI MOSE' M MILANO 1978 M30 035928 1000 Nuoto ASS

1 62 SCIARRONE ALESSANDRO M VIMODRONE (MI) 1975 M35 035969 1000 Nuoto 15.53,3 100
2 38 DE LAURENTIS WALTER M MILANO 1974 M35 035937 1000 Nuoto 16.56,5 90
3 39 DI TOMMASO LUCA M MILANO 1972 M35 035936 1000 Nuoto 17.49,2 80
4 37 CORDELLA ANDREA M BUSTO ARSIZIO 1973 M35 035935 1000 Nuoto 18.24,6 70
5 25 SOLDAVINI LORENZO M GALLARATE (VA) 1973 M35 035974 1000 Nuoto 24.22,8 60
 13 MAMPRESO PAOLO M RUBANO (PD) 1976 M35 035986 1000 Nuoto ASS
 9 GARZONE LUCA JAVIER M CERNUSCO SUL NAVIGLIO (MI) 1975 M35 035944 1000 Nuoto ASS
 5 COATI MATTEO M CREMA (CR) 1974 M35 035930 1000 Nuoto ASS
 28 BARNI MATTEO M GIUSSANO (MB) 1974 M35 035926 1000 Nuoto ASS

1 44 GALLI LUCA M VARESE 1970 M40 035943 1000 Nuoto 17.33,3 100
2 63 SGARBI LUCA M MARCHIROLO (VA) 1968 M40 035976 1000 Nuoto 17.55,6 90
3 41 FERRARI MASSIMO M BRUSINO ARSIZIO (SVIZZERA) 1969 M40 035942 1000 Nuoto 18.51,9 80
4 64 STERCOLI GUIDO M CASORATE SEMP (VA) 1971 M40 035973 1000 Nuoto 20.13,0 70
5 4 CAVALLARI STEFANO M BRUSNENGO (BI) 1968 M40 035933 1000 Nuoto 21.18,6 60
6 10 LAZZATI FILIPPO M VARESE 1971 M40 035946 1000 Nuoto 21.27,9 50
7 55 PETAZZONI MASSIMO M MEDIGLIA (MI) 1968 M40 035961 1000 Nuoto 22.35,4 40
8 12 MAGLIO ALFONSO M MILANO 1969 M40 035955 1000 Nuoto 22.40,8 30
9 20 RACCHETTI MAURIZIO M SETTIMO MILANESE (MI) 1968 M40 035967 1000 Nuoto 23.17,1 20



 53 NESPOLI CRISTIAN M ROMANO DI LOMBARDIA (BG) 1970 M40 035958 1000 Nuoto ASS
 51 MASPERO PAOLO M SEREGNO (MB) 1969 M40 035957 1000 Nuoto ASS

1 32 BUONO CARLO M MILANO 1962 M45 035927 1000 Nuoto 16.58,9 100
2 26 TASSERA VALTER M OMEGNA (VB) 1965 M45 035962 1000 Nuoto 17.16,6 90
3 40 DIANI LIVIO M CARDANO AL CAMPO (VA) 1965 M45 035938 1000 Nuoto 17.21,4 80
4 59 RUSSO RITO DOMENICO M MILANO 1965 M45 035966 1000 Nuoto 20.08,3 70
5 14 MANCINELLI MASSIMO M MILANO 1965 M45 035950 1000 Nuoto 20.17,2 60
6 8 DEAVER SCOTT M VOLPIANO (TO) 1964 M45 035939 1000 Nuoto 20.44,6 50
7 52 MORANDI CARLO M PANTIGLIATE (MI) 1965 M45 035953 1000 Nuoto 21.05,4 40
8 68 BISSI LUIGI MAURIZIO M MELZO (MI) 1962 M45 527206 1000 Nuoto 22.42,3 30
9 66 TRENTIN STEFANO M FERNO 1965 M45 035977 1000 Nuoto 24.12,3 20
 7 CUSENTINO FILIPPO M GALGANANO (LO) 1966 M45 035932 1000 Nuoto ASS
 48 LUCCHINI PAOLO M SEVESO (MB) 1965 M45 035979 1000 Nuoto ASS
 26 TASSERA VALTER M OMEGNA (VB) 1965 M45 035962 1000 Nuoto ASS
 61 SANSONE FRANCESCO M MILANO 1962 M45 035975 1000 Nuoto ASS
 31 BREVEGLIERI LUCA M SEREGNO (MB) 1962 M45 035925 1000 Nuoto ASS

1 58 RIVA ANGELO M LODI (LO) 1959 M50 035963 1000 Nuoto 20.15,2 100
2 54 PESETTI GIANNI M MALNATE (VA) 1959 M50 035960 1000 Nuoto 21.55,6 90
3 60 SALA VALERIO MASSIMO M SANDONATO (MI) 1959 M50 035971 1000 Nuoto 22.23,4 80
4 24 SANTAMBROGIO LUCIANO M SEVESO (MB) 1960 M50 035970 1000 Nuoto 22.31,9 70
5 34 CAMINADA ANDREA M TREMEZZO (CO) 1957 M50 035934 1000 Nuoto 24.31,4 60
 15 MARRAS LEONARD M BIELLA 1961 M50 035956 1000 Nuoto ASS
 27 ANELLI MARCO M MILANO 1959 M50 035923 1000 Nuoto ASS
 47 LONGONI LIVIO M GIUSSANO (MB) 1958 M50 035949 1000 Nuoto ASS
 43 FUCCARO PAOLO M LENTALE SUL SEVESO (MB) 1958 M50 035940 1000 Nuoto ASS

1 21 RADLEY PAUL M OMEGNA (VB) 1952 M55 035968 1000 Nuoto 18.27,9 100

1 18 MOLTENI CARLO M ALBESE (CO) 1947 M60 035951 1000 Nuoto 24.13,8 100
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